20 April 2009

MMCC 20 April 2009

A Final (Mardave) Results

Started 21:26 Finished 21:31

Pos Car
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
Lap Car 1
1 21.061
2 10.709
3 10.392
4 10.360
5 10.463
6 10.324
7 10.811
8 10.466
9 10.357
10 10.858
11 10.764
12 10.388
13 10.699
14 10.625
15 10.385
16 10.458
17 10.464
18 10.235
19 10.199
20 10.213
21 10.436
22 10.607
23 10.303
24 10.466
25 10.394
26 10.253
27 10.662
28 10.603

Printed at 21:31:22 on 20/04/2009.

Car 2

.254
.942
.521
.942
.045
.355
.623
L217
.730
.907
.744
.938
.710
.644
.857
.495
.620
.252
.787
.470
.702
.905
.765
.524
.020

Driver

Kevin Appleby
Peter Rabbich

Car 3

Jarrod
Will

Car 4

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model

Mardave
Mardave

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result

28/ 303.955

25/ 310.969
DNS
DNS

Av Lap Best Lap

10.855
12.438

10.199 11
10.744 L1

A Final
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bbkRC Eco
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